Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Name Value

Year Ended 31 Aug 2023

Sort By Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time 04 Dec 2023, 5:00:54 pm (Australia/Sydney)

Username brittona@diggersattheentrance.com.au

Report Data

Liquor Licence Licence Suburb LGA ClubGRANTS Ref Date of Grant Recipient Purpose Category LC Cash Cat 1 Total Associated Cash Cat In-Kind Total Total Cash Total In- Grant Grant
Number Name Year # Submission Recommended 1 i Categor)ll with Club 2 Cat 2 Categor\zr Kind Status ;ine
tatus
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Australian War Widows 24 083 A7 - Volunteer Emergency  CAT 1 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Assessed
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 NSW.Ltd 075 Services
Entrance 914
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Australian War Widows 24 083 A7 - Volunteer Emergency CAT 1 No $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $0.00 $2,000.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 NSW.Ltd 075 Services
Entrance 914
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Central Coast Kids in Need 12268 C1 - Earlﬁ Childhood CAT 1 No $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00  $5,000.00 Assessed Draft
JETTY Coast 11:44:23 Inc 060 Health/Child and Family
Entrance 723 Services
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Educar Foundation Limited 74 625 B3 - Community Education CAT 1 No $8,233.00 $0.00 $8,233.00 $8,233.00 $0.00  $8,233.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 568 Programs
Entrance 854
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Educar Foundation Limited 74 625 B3 - Community Education CAT 1 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Rejected
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 568 Programs
Entrance 854
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, FAIM Inc Care Arm Trust 11575 Al - Family CAT1 No $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $0.00 $3,000.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 245 Support/Emergency or Low
Entrance 798 Cost Accommodation
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Fair fight Foundation Itd 43 642 C5 - Health Promotion CAT1 Yes $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 Assessed Draft
e JETTY Coast :44:23 609 Initiatives
Entrance 425
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Lutanda Children's 69 000 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT1 No $4,900.00 $0.00  $4,900.00 $4,900.00 $0.00  $4,900.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 Services 165 Youth Services
Entrance 202
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, OzHarvest 33107 Al - Family CAT 1 Yes $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00  $5,000.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 782 Support/Emergency or Low
Entrance 196 Cost Accommodation
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Regional Youth Support 62 365 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT 1 No $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $0.00  $5,000.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 Services 679 Youth Services
Entrance 631
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Rotary Club of Gosford 80 989 A4 - Aged, Disability or CAT1 Yes $7,200.00 $0.00 $7,200.00 $7,200.00 $0.00 $7,200.00 Assessed Draft
e JETTY Coast :44:23 North 548 Youth Services
Entrance 662
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, St Vincent de Paul Society 91161 Al - Family CAT1 No $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $0.00 $8,000.00 Assessed Draft
The JETTY Coast 11:44:23 NSwW 127 Support/Emergency or Low
Entrance 340 Cost Accommodation
LIQC300236188 Diggers LONG Central 31/08/2023 3349 08/09/2023, Stroke Recovery 58 459 A4 - A%ed, Disability or CAT 1 No $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 Assessed Rejected
'lIE'he JETTY Coast 11:44:23 Association NSW %g; Youth Services
ntrance

Page 1 of 3



Liquor Licence
Number

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

Licence
Name
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance

Diggers

Entrance

Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The

Entrance

Suburb LGA

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

ClubGRANTS
Year
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

31/08/2023

Ref
#
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349
3349

3349

Date of

Submission

08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23

08/09/2023,
11:44:23

Grant Recipient

Stroke Recovery
Association NSW

The Entrance Long Jetty
RSL sub-Branch

The Entrance
Neighbourhood Centre

Toukley Adult Day Care

Australian War Widows
NSW.Ltd

Bateau Bay Dolphins
Netball Club

Brisbane Water (NSW)
Legacy

Brooke Ave Public School
P&C Association

Central Coast Cricket
Association

Central Coast Hockey -
Scott Cummings

Central Coast Local Health
District

Central Coast Rugby
League Referees
Association - Patrick Webb

Central Coast VETs Cricket
(Cyclones)

Central Coast VETs Cricket
(Cyclones)

Diggers Mens Bowling Club
Diggers Mens Bowling Club
Guide Dogs NSW/ACT

Integrated Living - Vicki
Dollison

NSW Touch Football
Association - Josh Benham

Sydney Roosters Rugby
League Football Club
(Women's)

THE ENTRANCE AND
DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB
INCORPORATED

THE ENTRANCE AND
DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB
INCORPORATED

The Entrance District
Tennis Club

58 459
163
597

33781
320

14 379
424

72 679
932
115
55 956
508
379

47 817
916
631

Purpose
A4 - Aged,,Disability or

Youth Services

A7 - Volunteer Emergency
Services

Al - Family
Support/Emergency or Low
Cost Accommodation

A4 - Aged, Disability or
Youth Services

D - Community Activities
A - Sport

E - Club Facilities

B - Education

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities
A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities
D - Community Activities
A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

A - Sport

Category LC

CAT 1

CAT 1

CAT1

CAT 1

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

Recommended

No

No

Page 2 of 3

Cash Cat
1
$5,000.00
$0.00
$10,344.09

$400.00

In-

Kin

[eC1 5§

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total
Categoi r\lf

$5,000.00

$0.00

$10,344.09

$400.00

Associa
with CIi

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Cash Cat
2

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$76,314.80
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,500.00

$0.00

In-Kind
Cat 2

$1,250.00

$1,200.00

$1,100.00

$700.00

$1,550.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,100.00

$1,920.46

$1,050.00

$0.00

$300.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1,450.00

$200.00

$0.00

$500.00

Total
Categol

$1,250.00

$1,200.00

$1,100.00

$700.00

$1,550.00

$200.00

$200.00

$1,100.00

$1,920.46

$1,050.00

$76,314.80

$300.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$1,450.00

$200.00

$1,500.00

$500.00

Total Cash

$5,000.00

$0.00

$10,344.09

$400.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$76,314.80

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,500.00

$0.00

Total In-
Kind

$0.00  $5,000.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $10,344.09
$0.00 $400.00
$1,250.00  $1,250.00
$1,200.00  $1,200.00
$1,100.00  $1,100.00
$700.00 $700.00
$1,550.00 $1,550.00
$200.00 $200.00
$200.00 $200.00
$1,100.00 $1,100.00
$1,920.46  $1,920.46
$1,050.00 $1,050.00
$0.00 $76,314.80
$300.00 $300.00
$250.00 $250.00
$200.00 $200.00
$100.00 $100.00
$1,450.00  $1,450.00
$200.00 $200.00
$0.00  $1,500.00
$500.00 $500.00

Grant

Status

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Grant
Line
Status

Draft

Assessed

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft



Liquor Licence
Number

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

LIQC300236188

Licence
Name
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance
Diggers
The
Entrance

Diggers

Entrance

Diggers

Entrance

Suburb LGA

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY
LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

LONG
JETTY

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

Central
Coast

ClubGRANTS
Year
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

31/08/2023

31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

31/08/2023

Ref
#
3349
3349
3349

3349

3349
3349
3349
3349
3349

3349

Date of

Submission

08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23
08/09/2023,
11:44:23

08/09/2023,
11:44:23

Grant Recipient

The Entrance Long Jetty
RSL sub-Branch

The Entrance Long Jetty
RSL sub-Branch

The Mito Foundation

Toowoon Bay Surf Life
Saving Club'& The
Entrance Amateur Swim
Club

Tuggerah Lakes Inner
Wheel

Tuggerah Lakes National
Servicemen

Volunteering Central Coast
Wyong District Netball
Club

Wyong District Netball
Club

Wyong Stroke Recovery
Group

Purpose

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

D - Community Activities

A - Sport

A - Sport

D - Community Activities

Category LC

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

CAT 2

Recommended

Page 3 of 3

Associated
Categor\lf with Club

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Cash Cat
2

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

In-Kind
Cat 2
$2,600.00
$1,455.80
$900.00

$763.64

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$200.00
$500.00
$300.00

$900.00

Total
Categor;
$2,600.00
$1,455.80

$900.00

$763.64

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$200.00
$500.00
$300.00

$900.00

Total Cash

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$2,600.00
$1,455.80
$900.00

$763.64

$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$200.00
$500.00
$300.00

$900.00

$2,600.00

$1,455.80

$900.00

$763.64

$1,000.00

$1,500.00

$200.00

$500.00

$300.00

$900.00

Grant

Status

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Assessed

Grant
Line
Status

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Draft

Assessed

Draft

Draft



