Actual ClubGRANTS Details

Submitted Parameters

Name	Value
Year Ended	31 Aug 2023
Sort By	Liquor Licence Number (asc), Category (asc), Grant Recipient (asc)
Report Run Date And Time	04 Dec 2023, 5:00:54 pm (Australia/Sydney)
Username	brittona@diggersattheentrance.com.au

Report Data

					_								_							
Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref #	Date of Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat 1	In- Kind Cat 1	Total Associated Category with Club 1	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Total Cash Category 2	Total In- Kind	Total Grant Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Australian War Widows NSW.Ltd	24 083 075 914	A7 - Volunteer Emergency Services	CAT 1	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Assess	ed Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Australian War Widows NSW.Ltd		A7 - Volunteer Emergency Services	CAT 1	No	\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00			\$2,000.00	\$0.00	\$2,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast Kids in Need Inc	12 268 060 723	C1 - Early Childhood Health/Child and Family Services	CAT 1	No	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Educar Foundation Limited	74 625 568 854	B3 - Community Education Programs	CAT 1	No	\$8,233.00	\$0.00	\$8,233.00			\$8,233.00	\$0.00	\$8,233.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Educar Foundation Limited		B3 - Community Education Programs	CAT 1	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Assess	ed Rejected
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	FAIM Inc Care Arm Trust	11 575 245 798	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00			\$3,000.00	\$0.00	\$3,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Fair fight Foundation Itd	43 642 609 425	C5 - Health Promotion Initiatives	CAT 1	Yes	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Lutanda Children's Services	69 000 165 202	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$4,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,900.00			\$4,900.00	\$0.00	\$4,900.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	OzHarvest	33 107 782 196	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	Yes	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Regional Youth Support Services	62 365 679 631	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00			\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Rotary Club of Gosford North	80 989 548 662	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	Yes	\$7,200.00	\$0.00	\$7,200.00			\$7,200.00	\$0.00	\$7,200.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	St Vincent de Paul Society NSW	91 161 127 340	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$8,000.00	\$0.00	\$8,000.00			\$8,000.00	\$0.00	\$8,000.00 Assess	ed Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349	08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Stroke Recovery Association NSW	58 459 163 597	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00			\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00 Assess	ed Rejected

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref Date of # Submission	Grant Recipient	ABN	Purpose	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat 1	In- Kind Cat 1	Total Category 1	Associated with Club	Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total	Grant Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Stroke Recovery Association NSW	58 459 163 597	A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00					\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	The Entrance Long Jetty RSL sub-Branch	33 781 979 320	A7 - Volunteer Emergency Services	CAT 1	No	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00					\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	The Entrance Neighbourhood Centre	14 379 862 424	A1 - Family Support/Emergency or Low Cost Accommodation	CAT 1	No	\$10,344.09	\$0.00	\$10,344.09					\$10,344.09	\$0.00	\$10,344.09	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Toukley Adult Day Care		A4 - Aged, Disability or Youth Services	CAT 1	No	\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00					\$400.00	\$0.00	\$400.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Australian War Widows NSW.Ltd		D - Community Activities	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$0.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Bateau Bay Dolphins Netball Club		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Brisbane Water (NSW) Legacy	72 679 932 115	E - Club Facilities	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Brooke Ave Public School P&C Association	55 956 508 379	B - Education	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$0.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast Cricket Association		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	\$0.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,550.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast Hockey - Scott Cummings		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast Local Health District		D - Community Activities	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast Rugby League Referees Association - Patrick Webb		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$0.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast VETs Cricket (Cyclones)		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,920.46	\$1,920.46	\$0.00	\$1,920.46	\$1,920.46	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Central Coast VETs Cricket (Cyclones)		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	\$0.00	\$1,050.00	\$1,050.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Diggers Mens Bowling Club		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$76,314.80	\$0.00	\$76,314.80	\$76,314.80	\$0.00	\$76,314.80	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Diggers Mens Bowling Club		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Guide Dogs NSW/ACT		D - Community Activities	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$0.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Integrated Living - Vicki Dollison		D - Community Activities	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	NSW Touch Football Association - Josh Benham		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Sydney Roosters Rugby League Football Club (Women's)		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	\$0.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,450.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	THE ENTRANCE AND DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB INCORPORATED		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	THE ENTRANCE AND DISTRICT CRICKET CLUB INCORPORATED	47 817 916 631	A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	The Entrance District Tennis Club		A - Sport	CAT 2					Yes	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	Assessed	Draft

Liquor Licence Number	Licence Name	Suburb	LGA	ClubGRANTS Year	Ref Date of # Submission		ABN	Purpose	Category	LC Recommended	Cash Cat 1	In- Kind Cat 1		Cash Cat 2	In-Kind Cat 2	Total Category 2	Total Cash	Total In- Kind	Total Grant Status	Grant Line Status
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	The Entrance Long Jetty RSL sub-Branch		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$0.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	The Entrance Long Jetty RSL sub-Branch		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$1,455.80	\$1,455.80	\$0.00	\$1,455.80	\$1,455.80 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	The Mito Foundation		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$900.00 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Toowoon Bay Surf Life Saving Club & The Entrance Amateur Swim Club		A - Sport	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$763.64	\$763.64	\$0.00	\$763.64	\$763.64 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Tuggerah Lakes Inner Wheel		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Tuggerah Lakes National Servicemen		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$0.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Volunteering Central Coast		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$200.00	\$200.00 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Wyong District Netball Club		A - Sport	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$500.00 Assessed	Assessed
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Wyong District Netball Club		A - Sport	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$300.00 Assessed	Draft
LIQC300236188	Diggers The Entrance	LONG JETTY	Central Coast	31/08/2023	3349 08/09/2023, 11:44:23	Wyong Stroke Recovery Group		D - Community Activities	CAT 2				Yes	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$0.00	\$900.00	\$900.00 Assessed	Draft